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Sample Size: 1649 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1649 | X X X X 1499|426 306 | 800 | 849 | 196|417 | 564 |472]| 940 | 709 211 536 353 406 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, would you support or oppose the
introduction of a wealth tax (that is, a tax on the amount of
wealth people have, such as savings, property and assets,
rather than their annual income) for the wealthiest people
in society?
Strongly support 31 11 53 40 25|15 46 37 | 34 27 28 28 30 35| 29 33 25 24 34 37 37
Slightly support 27 28 23 33 27|27 23 32| 24 30 27 24 29 28| 27 27 34 29 28 21 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 58 39 76 73 52 42 69 69 58 57 55 52 59 63 56 60 59 53 62 58 64
Slightly oppose 13 22 8 8 14|20 9 14| 12 14 10 16 14 12| 15 11 13 15 12 12 14
Strongly oppose 15 26 5 11 24|27 7 8 18 12 17 13 13 18| 17 13 14 18 17 14 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 28 48 13 19 38 47 16 22 30 26 27 29 27 30 32 24 27 33 29 26 21
Neither / Dontknow 14 | 12 10 7 9 |10 15 10|11 16 |18 19 14 7| 12 16| 14 13 9 17 14
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